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Nordic-Baltic Mobility Programme Culture
Mobility funding
	Opens
	Deadline

	12.01.2017
	13.02.2017

	03.03.2017
	05.04.2017

	21.07.2017
	22.08.2017

	22.09.2017
	23.10.2017


Network funding
	Opens
	Deadline

	19.01.2017
	20.02.2017

	28.08.2017
	28.09.2017


Funding for Artists' residencies
	Opens
	Deadline

	12.01.2017
	13.02.2017



Culture and Art Programme
	Opens
	Deadline

	03.02.2017
	06.03.2017

	18.08.2017
	20.09.2017



